
MENS PWR RESULTS
MENS PWR Bench results

# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 252.0 335.0 10

2 Nolan  Hadley Maize High 280.0 325.0 8

3 JAYDEN COOPER Washburn Rural 285.6 315.0 6

4 Devion Murray Olathe East Hawks 287.0 300.0 4

5 Xavier  Santoyo Hugoton 294.2 295.0 2

6 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 269.0 290.0 1

7 Greg  Decker Olathe East Hawks 342.0 275.0 0

8 Ryan  King Olathe East Hawks 248.0 265.0 0

9 JOHN WILL Washburn Rural 273.0 265.0 0

10 Jayden  Ronk Maize High 260.0 225.0 0

11 JAKE CHRISTIAN Washburn Rural 268.0 205.0 0

12 Demarcus McCann Hugoton 270.0 145.0 0

13 Kaiden Hatch Hugoton 248.2 135.0 0

14 Beck  Howard Maize High 266.0 0.0 0

15 Liam Cook Maize High 300.6 0.0 0

MENS PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Xavier  Santoyo Hugoton 294.2 675.0 10

2 JAYDEN COOPER Washburn Rural 285.6 535.0 8

3 Nolan  Hadley Maize High 280.0 500.0 6

4 Ryan  King Olathe East Hawks 248.0 475.0 4

5 Devion Murray Olathe East Hawks 287.0 475.0 2

6 JOHN WILL Washburn Rural 273.0 455.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Greg  Decker Olathe East Hawks 342.0 455.0 0

8 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 269.0 425.0 0

9 Jayden  Ronk Maize High 260.0 405.0 0

10 JAKE CHRISTIAN Washburn Rural 268.0 285.0 0

11 Kaiden Hatch Hugoton 248.2 245.0 0

12 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 252.0 225.0 0

13 Demarcus McCann Hugoton 270.0 170.0 0

14 Beck  Howard Maize High 266.0 0.0 0

15 Liam Cook Maize High 300.6 0.0 0

MENS PWR Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 JAYDEN COOPER Washburn Rural 285.6 555.0 10

2 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 252.0 535.0 8

3 Nolan  Hadley Maize High 280.0 500.0 6

4 Devion Murray Olathe East Hawks 287.0 500.0 4

5 Ryan  King Olathe East Hawks 248.0 495.0 2

6 Xavier  Santoyo Hugoton 294.2 455.0 1

7 JOHN WILL Washburn Rural 273.0 445.0 0

8 Jayden  Ronk Maize High 260.0 405.0 0

9 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 269.0 405.0 0

10 Greg  Decker Olathe East Hawks 342.0 405.0 0

11 JAKE CHRISTIAN Washburn Rural 268.0 385.0 0

12 Demarcus McCann Hugoton 270.0 240.0 0

13 Kaiden Hatch Hugoton 248.2 225.0 0

14 Beck  Howard Maize High 266.0 0.0 0

15 Liam Cook Maize High 300.6 0.0 0



MENS PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Xavier  Santoyo Hugoton 294.2 1425.0 10

2 JAYDEN COOPER Washburn Rural 285.6 1405.0 8

3 Nolan  Hadley Maize High 280.0 1325.0 6

4 Devion Murray Olathe East Hawks 287.0 1275.0 4

5 Ryan  King Olathe East Hawks 248.0 1235.0 2

6 JOHN WILL Washburn Rural 273.0 1165.0 1

7 Greg  Decker Olathe East Hawks 342.0 1135.0 0

8 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 269.0 1120.0 0

9 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 252.0 1095.0 0

10 Jayden  Ronk Maize High 260.0 1035.0 0

11 JAKE CHRISTIAN Washburn Rural 268.0 875.0 0

12 Kaiden Hatch Hugoton 248.2 605.0 0

13 Demarcus McCann Hugoton 270.0 555.0 0

14 Beck  Howard Maize High 266.0 0.0 0

15 Liam Cook Maize High 300.6 0.0 0

MENS PWR Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

40 Ryan  King Olathe East Hawks 248.0 4.98

42 JAYDEN COOPER Washburn Rural 285.6 4.919

45 Xavier  Santoyo Hugoton 294.2 4.844

50 Nolan  Hadley Maize High 280.0 4.732

58 Devion Murray Olathe East Hawks 287.0 4.443

61 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 252.0 4.345

65 JOHN WILL Washburn Rural 273.0 4.267

71 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 269.0 4.164

75 Jayden  Ronk Maize High 260.0 3.981



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

89 Greg  Decker Olathe East Hawks 342.0 3.319

91 JAKE CHRISTIAN Washburn Rural 268.0 3.265

98 Kaiden Hatch Hugoton 248.2 2.438

99 Demarcus McCann Hugoton 270.0 2.056

104 Liam Cook Maize High 300.6 0.0

107 Beck  Howard Maize High 266.0 0.0


